AMENDMENT - RATE MODIFICATION

Resolution Number

Noodlation Named	
The COUNTY OF BEAVER, a political subdivision of the Comn Pennsylvania, hereinafter referred to as "the COUNTY."	nonwealth of
AND	
hereinafter referred to as "Service Provider", by this writing hereby ame Contract entered into by the parties herein, which , 20 for the fiscal year	

- Said Amendment to the Contract is as follows:
- 1. Under Exhibit A of the original/amended Contract, the services listed were to be provided by the Service Provider at the stated rates. By this Agreement the originally stated rates shall be modified to the rates specifically indicated on Exhibit A which is attached hereto and made a part hereof.
- 2. The services, duties and obligations which are to be performed by the Service Provider shall be the same as the services, duties and obligations as set forth in the original Contract.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement is duly executed by the parties hereto, who intend to be legally bound, on the day and year first above written.

ATTESTED BY:

Service Provider Executive Director		Date	Provider Federal I.D. Number
Service Provider Board Chairman		Date	Provider NPI Number (National Provider Index include all numbers)
County Commissioner	Date		
County Commissioner	Date		
County Commissioner	Date		
BCBH Administrator	Date		
Approved as to Legal Form	Date		
(To be completed by Service Provider)			
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT:			
ORIGINAL CONTRACT RESOLUT	ION NUME	SER	
FISCAL YEAR:			

EXHIBIT A - FISCAL SUMMARY - AMENDMENT

THE COUNTY IS PURCHASING FROM	(Name of Provi	Page of				
	FE	EE FOR SER	VICE			
TYPE OF SERVICE:	PERIOD:	<u>UNITS</u>	RATE	PREVIOUS BUDGET	BUDGET CHANGE	REVISED BUDGET \$
						
						_
SUB TOTAL						\$
TYPE OF SERVICE:	<u> </u>	PROGRAM FUI	NDED	ORIGINAL BUDGET	BUDGET CHANGE	TOTAL \$
						<u> </u>
GVD TOTAL						
SUB TOTAL					\vdash	\$
GRAND TOTAL						